1.888.458.4040
MBUSASSEP.com
Promotion #MB24-175
Prices subject to change without notice.
Winter 2025
Prices effective through March 31, 2025.
Attending NADA?
Visit us at the Dealer

	 Part Number 	 Description	 CFM*	 Price	 NADA Price
	 27-HR58-230-3-WD	 R-Series Reciprocating Compressor AirStation Model HR5-8	 17.0	 $6,779.00	 $6,125.00
		  - 5HP, 230/3 Phase on an 80 Gallon Horizontal Tank with
		  Mounted Dryer, 3 Way Bypass Valve and Pre-Filter.
	 27-HR7F8-230-3-WD	 R-Series Reciprocating Compressor AirStation Model HR7F-8	 22.3	 $7,144.00	 $6,690.00
		  - 7.5HP, 230/3 Phase on an 80 Gallon Horizontal Tank with
		  Mounted Dryer, 3 Way Bypass Valve and Pre-Filter.
	 27-HR5D12-208-3	 5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating Compressor. 	 34.0	 $8,515.00	 $7,975.00
		  208V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR5D12-230-3	 5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating Compressor. 	 34.0	 $8,515.00	 $7,975.00
		  230V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR7D12-208-3	 7.5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 51.2	 $11,018.00	 $10,565.00
		  Compressor. 208V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR7D12-230-3	 7.5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 51.2	 $11,018.00	 $10,565.00
		  Compressor. 230V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR10D24-208-3	 10HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 67.6	 $11,974.00	 $11,480.00
		  Compressor. 208V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR10D24-230-3	 10HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 67.6	 $12,310.00	 $11,799.00
		  Compressor. 230V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR15D24-200-3	 15HP Duplex R-Series Reciprocating Compressor. 	 108.2	 $18,918.00	 $18,140.00
		  208V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR15D24-230-3	 15HP Duplex R-Series Reciprocating Compressor. 	 108.2	 $18,918.00	 $18,140.00
		  230V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
From compressors to dryers, to filtration and piping…
Champion Air Compressors is the industry leader in manufacturing dependable, industry-proved compressed air systems that will fit your application.
Our air compressors feature rugged standard features, a wide selection of configurations, and quality available options that make Champion your
source for providing all your compressed air needs. With the introduction of our new control panel featuring a control voltage transformer, Champion
continues to provide innovative solutions for our customers.
Reciprocating Compressors
Refrigerated Dryers
CGD series refrigerated air dryers offer the perfect balance between technology and
simplicity to dry compressed air systems to a stable ISO 8573-1 Air Quality, Class 4
to 5 pressure dew point. Dryers include Loose pre-filtration (CFL Grade C) and
after-filtration (CFL Grade E) – representation as shown.
				    Dealer
	 Part Number 	 Description	 CFM	 Price	 NADA Price
	 27-CGD25A1FP	 25 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 25	 $1,996.00	 $1,820.00
	 27-CGD35A1FP	 35 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 35	 $2,375.00	 $2,165.00
	 27-CGD50A1FP	 50 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 50	 $3,175.00	 $2,898.00
	 27-CGD75A1FP	 75 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 75	 $3,989.00	 $3,599.00
	 27-CGD100A1FP	 100 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 100	 $4,039.00	 $3,650.00
14
Prices effective through March 31, 2025.
Products are sold F.O.B. shipping point.
1.888.458.4040  •  MBUSASSEP.com